Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area
Categorisation

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation

Establishment
Establishment
Establishment

Waste Prevention
Waste Prevention
Waste Prevention

Establishment
Establishment
Establishment
Establishment
Establishment

Expense Type

Equipment and Services
Training and Development
Professional Meetings
Equipment and Services
Equipment and Services

Equipment and Services
Employee - Recruitment, Training and
Fees

Equipment and Services
Equipment and Services
Equipment and Services
Other Professional Fees

Month:

Payment Date

11/07/2014
15/07/2014
17/07/2014
24/07/2014
24/07/2014
25/07/2014

01/08/2014
07/08/2014
08/08/2014
08/08/2014
24/07/2014

Jul-14

Transaction

Number Amount Type

2-75174597
2-65351638
2-31299626
2-31825166
2-75242517
2-54288221

2-59209665
2-09224468
2-20297633
2-73932580
1-62405019

£171 REVENUE
£123 REVENUE
£190 REVENUE
£94 REVENUE
£20 REVENUE
£88 REVENUE

£179 REVENUE
£49 REVENUE
£202 REVENUE
£347 REVENUE
£22 REVENUE

Supplier Name
Vodafone

Lets Recycle

Baxter Hoare Travel
Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Total Jobs Group Ltd
Amazon

Orange

Vodafone

Brasco

Description

Authority mobiles monthly bill
Conference

Accommodation for conference
Love food hate waste items
Love food hate waste items
Love food hate waste items

Advert for job vacancy
Industrial Site Equipment
Authority mobiles monthly bill
Authority mobiles monthly bill
Hospitality



