**Body Name:** Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204) Month: Jul-14

## **CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS**

Service Area		7	Transaction			
Categorisation Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type	Payment Date	Number Amour	nt Type	Supplier Name	Description
Waste Disposal Establishment	<b>Equipment and Services</b>	11/07/2014	2-75174597	£171 REVENUE	Vodafone	Authority mobiles monthly bill
Waste Disposal Establishment	Training and Development	15/07/2014	2-65351638	£123 REVENUE	Lets Recycle	Conference
Waste Disposal Establishment	Professional Meetings	17/07/2014	2-31299626	£190 REVENUE	Baxter Hoare Travel	Accommodation for conference
Waste Disposal Waste Prevention	<b>Equipment and Services</b>	24/07/2014	2-31825166	£94 REVENUE	Amazon	Love food hate waste items
Waste Disposal Waste Prevention	<b>Equipment and Services</b>	24/07/2014	2-75242517	£20 REVENUE	Amazon	Love food hate waste items
Waste Disposal Waste Prevention	Equipment and Services Employee - Recruitment, Training and	25/07/2014	2-54288221	£88 REVENUE	Amazon	Love food hate waste items
Waste Disposal Establishment	Fees	01/08/2014	2-59209665	£179 REVENUE	Total Jobs Group Ltd	Advert for job vacancy
Waste Disposal Establishment	<b>Equipment and Services</b>	07/08/2014	2-09224468	£49 REVENUE	Amazon	Industrial Site Equipment
Waste Disposal Establishment	<b>Equipment and Services</b>	08/08/2014	2-20297633	£202 REVENUE	Orange	Authority mobiles monthly bill
Waste Disposal Establishment	Equipment and Services	08/08/2014	2-73932580	£347 REVENUE	Vodafone	Authority mobiles monthly bill
Waste Disposal Establishment	Other Professional Fees	24/07/2014	1-62405019	£22 REVENUE	Brasco	Hospitality